Unidade

Curso

Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Inicio
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Senac

Unidade N. S. da Gléria

Informatica Basica - Sistemas Operacionais E Ms Office

08/10/2024

Cédigo
66dee’1f5ca8bb
66dee9aad664a
66deebed342c3
66deecc9e2cd0
66df14261036d
66df2b4544037
66df337ada5b4
66df3c9e51f42
66df3ceb7bfd9
66df42eb9e471
66df52f467b42
66df57a5c5d3c
66df712d81998
66df7e1edd4ac
66df862d16f8d
66df8f54c9fbc
66dfbb49d97eb
66e020a1e4905
66e020eb8733e
66e02bb95fc1b
66e034fe5e1e9
66e0357b4ba36
66e03af750b2d
66e03bc15c034
66e04160d622b
66e043bbee504
66e04ba813210
66e04e4fd808f

Nome
camila aragao de freitas

Jussiara

Tamires

Carol

Juliana

Thais Chaves Alexandre
Verdnica Moura de Morais
Vitdria moura de morais

Paulo César Nascimento dos Santos
Heloisa

Vitéria

Valdiran

Jamilly

LUIZ FERNANDO

Fernanda Santana da Silva

Daisy

André

Nadja Silva

JOSE ALLISSON ACACIO DOS SANTOS
Maria Eduarda Oliveira

Kamilly

Thierry

Felipe Santos freitas

Carla vitéria Santos soares
Santos

Mary

Nataly Franciene de Melo Santos

Beatriz Tavares Ramirez

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Excedente
Matriculado
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°

Cddigo
66e04f63ec574
66e050ed6f142
66e0557390eaa
66e06cea3a3bb
66e080b392a8e
66e088d32d943
66e08aba8568c
66e0e51197c07
66e1a2d58fbd7
66e1b51275b6b
66e1c20dc118c
66e1f9e54e46b
66e1fa5aebb19
66e1fa8e0f693
66e1faedcif2d
66e1fba23383a
66e1fbb1cbddb
66e2e93162e64
66e2eab2bade4d
66e2fe631b296
66e31dc013012
66e31f7b93f96
66e333b5bc685
66e36b1f136d8
66e4827e0814a
66e4b4da770df
66e4e4a357217
66e5daca57ddc
66e647fe6dd08
66e75a7bd957a

Nome
Ana Cristina dos Santos

Isac Daniel de Lima Leal
Katilla Franciely da Silva
Andréia sanawa Lima Medeiros
Fabio Ruan

Beatriz

Kariny

Josyunhas_top

Rfb

Rosimere

Maria laryssa da Silva Santos
Julio Gabriel Alves Monteiro
Thauan

Breno da Silva Oliveira
Débora santana andrade
emilly

Sarah Hadassa Conceigdo Alves
Maria Ivani de Araujo

Michele da Silva Santana
Ronald Ryan

graziele

Hian

Alexandra Rodrigues de Souza
Jean

Lucimaria

Jéssica

Gaby

Kaique

Tatianne

Leide

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



